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IBIUNRAIMEITNT w5 18Le Page No.

Program name : ZGL_MVT_MONTH_ZZPMT  sWaviiss1u 0703 nsuvauseniu Report date 06.02.2020
User name  : 0703A02 vithedngde 000000700300104 av.11 Report Time : 10:39:37
Uszdnen 004 fis 004 Usednd 2020
Uytnenysuan HOAUNIN win LASAn voauniy
1101010101 Guanluiie 0.00 3.08 -3.08 0.00
1101010112 WnEuihds 0.00 28,103.08 -28,103.08 0.00
1101010113 ¥inse Clearing 0.00 3.08 -3.08 0.00
1101020501 Ruelnads 3,621,111.00 2,669,119.00  -103,535.90 5,986,694.10
1101020601 /s ifioridends 0.00 28,100.00 -28,100.00 0.00
1101020603 /¢ suArs-lusdy, 657,276.60 411,649.75  -1,068,926.35 0.00
1101020604 /8l sumIT-vansly 0.00 102,811.26 -102,811.26 0.00
1101030199 Ruehnlaifiseda 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102010101 a/uludu-Tusda. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050124 AR3UIN UN. 0.00 514,461.01  -514,461.01 0.00
1102050125 a/u asn. Suununu 0.00 1,600.00 -1,600.00 0.00
1105010105 JanAsAas 2,861,354.00 000  -176,297.48 2,685,056.52
1106010103 A%9. FWaRNTN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205020101 ®1A15dMINY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205030101 ®1AsHeU/dY 26,684,030.11 0.00 0.00  26,684,030.11
1205030103 Aad.enA5U/8 By -15,516,098.69 0.00 -53,765.47  -15,569,864.16
1205040101 a‘iwgna%w 2,905,431.56 0.00 0.00 2,905,431.56
1205040103 Aad. %‘iquqna-‘s’qq -1,307,836.12 0.00 -24,607.84 -1,332,443.96
1206010101 Agiusidningy 3,258,417.87 0.00 0.00 3,258,417.87
1206010102 Wnagsinsidninu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206010103 mAad AsAnsidwingm  -3,011,375.87 0.00 -8,573.91 -3,019,949.78
1206020101 AsAusisUN MUY 21,442,106.83 0.00 0.00  21,442,106.83
1206020102 WnATiusiouwImu: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206020103 Aad Agdusiouwm  -12,971,347.44 0.00  -230,183.28  -13,201,530.72
1206030101 Asfnusiini&ang 7,582,678.08 0.00 0.00 7,582,678.08
1206030102 Wnlwi1&iny 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206030103 Ada &y -1,151,055.32 0.00 -65,017.31 -1,216,072.63
1206040101 Agfusilervmn 616,200.00 0.00 0.00 616,200.00
1206040102 WnAgiusilawun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206040103 Aaa AgAtusilersun -524,548.94 0.00 -2,764.05 -527,312.99



Program name :

User name

: 0703A02

Ugivenysuian

1206050101
1206050102
1206050103
1206060101
1206060102
1206060103
1206070101
1206070102
1206070103
1206080101
1206080102
1206080103
1206090101
1206090102
1206090103
1206100101
1206100102
1206100103
1206120101
1206120102
1206120103
1206150101
1206150102
1206150103
1206160101
1206160102
1206160103
1206180101
1206180102
1208050101

ATNUAINITINYAT
WnATAsINMsnuAs
Add ATHNTILNYAT
ATAelsIY
AnATALTlse
AdE ATAUITSY
AsuTInoad
WinAAnsineasng
Add ATAuTinoass
AT
WnAANeE1329
Aad ATAMLYIA929
ATATIINGY
WnATAnsIvg,
AdA AANITINGY
Asfiusinufiames
NinABufi A3

AFA RO IADS
AfiusiuA
finagiusivuad
Add ATAUIUINAT
ATUTIAUIN
AnATusiau
Add AAuYTaum
Agfiusioy
WnAgtueidu

AdA A3TTTDU
AN liszyY

Add Agiueilaisyym

o e -
Aunindiugudu

ZGL_MVT_MONTH ZZPMT
wietinge 000000700300104 a@vy.11

FIBIUNRRaRIMTNIBTIURS Page No.

a9 0703 nsuvausenu Report date :

Usza199m 004 D9 004 Usednd) 2020

gamnundn
1,038,907,729.53
0.00
-995,620,153.47
567,634,271.82
0.00
-454,222,240.97
89,689,308.44
0.00
-75,927,195.05
1,246,408.89
0.00
-355,158.62
564,517.17
0.00
-564,510.17
4,802,960.99
0.00
-4,152,002.91
796,400.00
0.00
-796,395.00
370,000.00
0.00
-369,999.00
19,000,000.00
0.00
-18,999,968.00
21;380,445.78
-21,335,272.34
33,877,340.38

wnin
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

AR
0.00
0.00
-1,373,878.34
0.00
0.00
-2,687,717.04
0.00
0.00
-906,814.59
0.00
0.00
-12,184.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-18,941.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Report Time :

vosonly
1,038,907,729.53
0.00
-996,994,031.81
567,634,271.82
0.00
-456,909,958.01
89,689,308.44
0.00
-76,834,009.64
1,246,408.89
0.00
-367,342.93
564,517.17
0.00
-564,510.17
4,802,960.99
0.00
-4,170,943.92
796,400.00
0.00
-796,395.00
370,000.00
0.00
-369,999.00
19,000,000.00
0.00
-18,999,968.00
21,380,445.78
-21,335,272.34
33,877,340.38

215

06.02.2020

14:39:37



Program name :

User name ;

0703A02

Unyfiuenusuunm

1208050103
1209010101
1209010103
1211010101
1211010102
2101010102
2101010103
2101020198
2102040101
2102040102
2102040103
2102040104
2102040106
2103010101
2103010103
2111020102
2111020199
2111030199
2112010102
2112010199
2116010104
2213010101
3101010101
3102010101
3102010102
3105010101
4202030105
4202030110
4203010101
4205010110

ﬂaa-a/wﬁugﬂuﬁu
Tsunsumeu=
Aaa-lusunsuasu™
UTEMINNDATIS
WNIUTENINET
U MTAT-NIBUDN
Juduan / luddy
WMy
asrsagUlaanegny
luddydnsane
W/H tax-yana(03)
W/H tax -nam 1
W/Htax-n40.1U#(53)
/0 H/ATUAIIMIN
I/AUINITIUaIIVIT
Quiudn-vumun
Fuiudandu
uiurindu
Ruuseiurau
Auuseidy
Winifiumseunds

v

/R503U;
/AGINAYY. N5
':/ﬂqaﬁlﬂﬁ'm.azau
Haavauunlvianans
YUY
/AfTaIUAAaR
/auEenasInTe™
/@ au.dudn

TWIVIMUIBATUe

ZGL_MVT_MONTH ZZPMT
wihelind e 000000700300104 av.11

TN NNUNAGDIVUIBITUNT T8RS Page No.

SHaMiEU 0703 nsuvauseniu Report date

Us2a197m 004 §4 004 Uszsal 2020

ganunan
-14,788,288.27
145,500.00
-145,490.00
285,765,998.68
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-657,276.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-569,099.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
-3,052,011.50
0.00
-305,355.26
300,276,666.97
-713,895,177.04
23,737,840.18
-92,761,043.91
-30,696.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

win
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
104,281.86
0.00
29,870.95
0.00
1,124,063.85
234.00
257.01
777.45
0.00
0.00
91,498.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
12,037.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
30,379,095.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

\ATHR
-42,173.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-104,281.86
0.00
-29,870.95
0.00
-466,787.25
-234.00
-257.01
-177.45
0.00
0.00
-2,444,119.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-25,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-1,600.00
-3.08
-3,100.00

Report Time :

vaaenly
-14,830,461.50
145,500.00
-145,490.00
285,765,998.68
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-2,921,720.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
-3,064,974.00
0.00
-305,355.26
300,276,666.97
-713,895,177.04
54,116,935.40
-92,761,043.91
-30,696.00
-1,600.00
-3.08
-3,100.00

3/5

06.02.2020

14:39:37



Program name :

User name

: 0703A02

Urgtiuunuszinm

4206010102
4307010104
4307010105
4307010108
4308010101
4308010105
4313010103
5101020101
5101020116
5101030101
5101030205
5101030208
5101040202
5101040204
5103010102
5103010103
5103010199
5104010104
5104010107
5104010112
5104020101
5104020103
5104020105
5104020106
5104020107
5104030203
5104030207
5104030299
5104040102
5105010105

/AmanIY
TR-$usuau
TR-FusuAniuey
TR-3Usunans
TR-asn.5uduuen
T/R-USuRuehnads
slaausu
Hudismae-ag
Ruammunm.Bune
Rutiemsanyyns
ATSNE-UBN-TW.55
frsnw-lu-tonwu
Rutiemsfnyiyms
Ardnwuuguen-3
Ao

Frfivn
Av.AUImeluly
Avan
ABuUTNEUI5n
A/AMUIVINIT-NBY
Alvivia
Asstrgiuaena
AnsAny
fdpaselnsauuin
AIMsluswild
Anteseiude
Ava.lumsuszgu
Arltaudu 1
AmBUUNUMIUHUR

‘ J
mtﬁau-mmsau

ZGL_MVT_MONTH ZZPMT
wdaeiiind s 000000700300104 @v.11

TIIMNAUVRaBIIINUUNAITIULRD Page No.

saMiieau 0703 nsuvausyvu Report date :

Used1990 004 D13 004 Usz3nd 2020

ganunan
-557.00
-101 ;094,698.80
-840,232.82
-350,491.00
-3,245,294.55
-32,400.00
0.00
0.00
44,174.04
272,517.00
37,550.00
3,560.00
6,250.00
1,127.00
5,760.00
1,000.00
440.00
686,003.69
13,418,389.10
108,000.00
13,210.15
3,001.91
-1,741.63
-5,801.56
1,058.00
156,066.05
15,080.00
0.00
12,600.00
3,755,166.90

\aiin
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
85,000.00
248,085.00
2205515
0.00
1,950.00
13,595.00
6,480.00
0.00
268.00
176,297.48
0.00
54,000.00
17,629.65
10,011.52
2,405.94
631.30
1,076.00
0.00
22,865.00
1,371.00
0.00
53,765.47

A5An
0.00
-1,371.00
-200,367.41
-295,665.75
-103,535.90
-25,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-3,594,212.93

Report Time :

vonenly
-557.00
-101,096,069.80
-1,040,600.23
-646,156.75
-3,348,830.45
-57,400.00
0.00
0.00
129,174.04
520,602.00
69,585.75
3,560.00
8,200.00
14,722.00
12,240.00
1,000.00
708.00
862,301.17
13,418,389.10
162,000.00
30,839.80
13,013.43
-5,335.69
-5,170.26
2,134.00
156,066.05
37,945.00
1,371.00
12,600.00
214,719.44
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06.02.2020
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TMUNRaIMNEIinIwTIERe Page No.

Program name : ZGL_MVT_MONTH_ZZPMT  sviaviieenu 0703 nsuvauseniu Report date : 06.02.2020

User name  : 0703A02 wdhuidindw 000000700300104 aw.11 Report Time : 14:39.37
Use919720 004 s 004 Usedal) 2020
UyTusnuszinm - HBAUNIN \adin \ASAR vonunly

5105010107 fndou-delgn= 1,307,836.12 24,607.84 -1,234,390.84 98,053.12
5105010109 Andou-A.dua. 25,445.16 8,573.91 0.00 34,019.07
5105010111 Andey-A.EUN ML 2,473,550.65 230,183.28  -1,790,426.00 913,307.93
5105010113 Andou-a 1w '170,788.04 65,017.31 0.00 235,805.35
5105010115 Andes-a lawan 8,202.92 2,764.05 0.00 10,966.97
5105010117 AnAp-AinYAS 4,107,187.42 1,373,878.34 0.00 5,481,065.76
5105010119 fndeu-Alsu 4,763,866.44 2,687,717.04 0.00 7,451,583.48
5105010121 Audey-A.fioasn 20,903,142.51 906,814.59 -18,192,623.07 3,617,334.03
5105010123 fndeu-A.d1529 36,159.89 12,184.31 0.00 48,344.20
5105010127 Ades-n.AeY" 56,211.96 18,941.01 0.00 75,152.97
5105010139 Andey- A.Hy 18,999,968.00 0.00 0.00  18,999,968.00
5105010147 Andeu-Aafugiy 125,159.29 42,173.23 0.00 167,332.52
5203010106 T wgenAsaus. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5203010109 FwiheAngnais 5,567,442.38 000 -5567,442.38 0.00
5203010132 wiheantiugsy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5209010112 T/E\Unifiudediu 740.00 0.00 0.00 740.00
5210010102 T/E-loudulviasn. | 32,400.00 25,000.00 0.00 57,400.00
5210010103 T/E-lous/au/alviun. 31,253.00 4,703.08 0.00 35,956.08
5210010105 T/E-USuRurhnads 3,245,060.55 103,535.90 0.00 3,348,596.45
5210010118 TE-mulunsu 387,450.30 0.00 0.00 387,450.30
6201010101 Wn WudnAas 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Amount 0.00  41,531,527.50 -41,531,527.50 0.00

vB3UsBYIYNADY
A10T0TB.cren. M_ AU IMLRBY

(WIBIUNT ANE9A)
wAN.YU.11 Snwnsludiuviue dun.eu.11

UjuRsmsunu naw.11
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